THE DATASHEET OF
MAX2850EVKIT+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Evaluates: MAX2850MAX2850 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX2850 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies testing
of the MAX2850’s receive and transmit performance in
802.11a applications operating in the 4.9GHz to 5.9GHz

●● MAX2850 EV PCB Layout
●● MAX2850 EV Schematic
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX2850EVKIT+ EV Kit
SUPPLIER WEBSITE
Kyocera www.americas.kyocera.com
Digi-Key www.digikey.com
National Semiconductor www.ni.com
Johnson / Cinch Connectivity Solutions www.johnsoncomponents.com
Johanson Technology www.johansontechnology.com
Sullins Corp. www.sullinscorp.com
Keystone www.keyelco.com
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. ©  2016 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  10
Evaluates: MAX2850MAX2850 Evaluation Kit
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 3/16 Initial release —
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
Item Reference Qty Value Tolerance Description Manufacturer Part Number
1 C1 C7 2 1.2pF 0.1pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H1R2B
2 C2 C9 C11 C18 C24 C26 C49 7 1000pF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71H102K
3 C3 C6 C25 C28 C40 C100 6 0.01uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71E103K
4 C4 C5 C36 3 2.4nH 0.1nH 0402 Inductor Murata LQP15MN2N4B02
5 C8 C39 2 3.9nH 0.1nH 0402 Inductor Murata LQP15MN3N9B02
6 C10 C12 C13 C17 C19 C20 C21 C22
C32 C34 C41 C47 C52 C53 C54 C61
C66 C67 C68 C69 C70 C83 C103 C104
0 DNI 0402 Capacitor Leave Site Open
7 C14 1 1.0pF 0.25pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H1R0C
8 C15 1 1.3nH 0.1nH 0402 Inductor Murata LQP15MN1N3B02
9 C16 C27 C42 C46 C62 C63 C64 C65
C71 C72 C73 C74 C75 C76 C77 C78
C84 C85 C87 C88 C89 C90 C93 C94
C95 C97 C98 C99
28 0.1uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R61A104K
10 C23 1 33pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H330J
11 C29 1 2.0nH 0.1nH 0201 Inductor Murata LQP03TN2N0C00
12 C30 C35 2 1.0pF 0.1pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H1R0B
13 C31 1 3.6nH 0.1nH 0402 Inductor Murata LQP15MN3N6B02
14 C33 1 4.3nH 0.1nH 0402 Inductor Murata LQP15MN4N3B02
15 C37 C38 C55 C60 C106 5 47pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H470J
16 C43 C48 2 1.0uF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R61A105K
17 C44 1 5.6pF 0.1pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H5R6B
18 C45 1 2200pF 10% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM155R71H222K
19 C50 1 39pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H390J
20 C51 1 1000pF 5% 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H102J
21 C56 C59 C79 C82 4 10uF 10% 1206 Capacitor Murata GRM31CR60J106K
EVKit Part Number: MAX2850EVKIT+ Associated schematic: F
Revision: G Associated Layout: 2850_2
Lead Designer:
Lead Layout:
Date Last Edited: 6-18-13
Last Edited by (whom):  Sue Harris
22 C57 C58 C80 C81 C91 C101 6 1.0uF 20% 1206 Capacitor Murata GRM31MR71C105M
23 C86 C102 0 DNI 1206 Capacitor Leave Site Open
24 C92 C96 2 5.0pF 0.1pF 0402 Capacitor Murata GRM1555C1H5R0B
25 C105 C107 C108 C109 C110 C111 C112
C113
8 0.01uF 10% 0603 Capacitor Murata GRM188R71E03K
26 R1 R8 R9 R34 R35 R42 R52 R58 R59